

MMBISY SC - CHIOIK
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBISY :- Const of Road & CD WORK Form.
LOSS - to LAI Dah + OLA.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 55,92,091 = 00.

Agreement MD - 121/5BD/19,20. dt- 27/7/19.

SUB-DIVISION

KT 13339,

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Nalramber Kumar Singh.

443

27/7/19.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with Soil — E/I					
48.55 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. — (32)					
@ 378.32/m ³ — Rs.					18367.00
② Making up of Berms/ Shoulder — E/I					
218.77 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (33)					
@ 58.18/m ² — Rs.					12728.00
③ Patch repair over Bituminous Surface — E/I					
30.46 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (33)					
@ 229.41/m ² — Rs.					6988.00
④ Maintenance of H.P.					
Culvert — E/I					
2.00 Nos. O.V.T M.B.P. — (33)					
@ 1109.67/each — Rs.					2219.00
⑤ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.10 km O.V.T M.B.P. — (33)					
@ 1066.50/km — Rs.					107.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200m 8 km Stone — E/I					
0.12 km O.V.T M.B.P. — (34)					
@ 641.62/km — Rs.					77.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees — E/I					
2.00 Nos. O.V.T M.B.P. — (34)					
@ 105.39/each — Rs.					211.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ White washing of Parapet wall — E/I					
41.28 m ² Q.V.T M.B P- (39)					
@ 16.54/m ² — Rs.					683.00
					Rs. 41380.00
less 10% as per agg. — Rs.					4138.00
					Rs. 37242.00

14/7/23

14/7/23

Material Statement

- ① Earth 81.36 m³
 ② Crushed agg. 0.82 m³
 ③ Bitumen = 0.065 M.T

Abstract of Cost

41

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I					
56.62 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. — (38)					
@ 378.32 / m ³ — A.					21420.00
② Making up of Berms/ Shoulder — E/I					
219.18 m ² O.V.T M.B.P. — (39)					
@ 58.18 / m ² — A.					12752.00
③ Maintenance of H.P Culverts — E/I					
2.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P. — (39)					
@ 1109.67 / each — A.					2219.00
④ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.12 km O.V.T M.B.P. — (39)					
@ 1066.50 / km — A.					128.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200m 8 km Stone — E/I					
0.14 km O.V.T M.B.P. — (39)					
@ 641.62 / km — A.					90.00
⑥ Cutting of branches of trees — E/I					
2.00 Nos O.V.T M.B.P. — (39)					
@ 105.39 / each — A.					211.00
⑦ Providing and laying of Hot Applied					

Continuation

Continuation